
 

 

 

 

 

Gregory Dr Sixth St to Dorner Dr 11 days Mon 6/3/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/17/24 5:00 PM 

Inlet Protection 2 days Thu 5/30/24 8:00 AM Thu 5/30/24 8:00 AM 

Sawcuts 2 days Thu 5/30/24 8:00 AM Fri 5/31/24 8:00 AM 

Curb Removal 1 day Mon 6/3/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/4/24 8:00 AM 

Curb Replacement 2 days Wed 6/5/24 12:00 PM Thu 6/6/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Removal 3 days Wed 6/5/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/7/24 8:00 AM 

Bituminous Tack Coat 1 day Mon 6/10/24 12:00 PM Mon 6/10/24 12:00 PM 

HMA Binder Course 0.5 days Tue 6/11/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/11/24 8:00 AM 

HMA Surface Course 1.5 days Wed 6/12/24 12:00 PM Thu 6/13/24 5:00 PM 

Striping 1 day Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/14/24 5:00 PM 



  

Goodwin Ave Gregory Dr to Nevada St 3 days Tue 6/4/24 8:00 AM Thu 6/6/24 5:00 PM 

Inlet Protection 0.5 days Tue 6/4/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/4/24 12:00 PM 

HMA Surface Removal 0.5 days Wed 6/5/24 8:00 AM Wed 6/5/24 12:00 PM 

Bituminous Tack Coat 0.5 days Fri 6/7/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/7/24 12:00 PM 

HMA Surface Course 0.5 days Wed 6/12/24 8:00 AM Wed 6/12/24 12:00 PM 

Striping 1 day Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/14/24 5:00 PM 

 



  

Sixth St - Gregory Dr to 
Pennsylvania Ave. 

7 days Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/24/24 5:00 PM 

Inlet Protection 1 day Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/14/24 5:00 PM 

Curb and Gutter Removal 0.5 days Mon 6/17/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/17/24 5:00 PM 

Curb and Gutter Replacement 0.5 days Mon 6/17/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/17/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Removal 1 day Tue 6/18/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/18/24 12:00 PM 

Bituminous Tack Coat 1 day Wed 6/19/24 8:00 AM Wed 6/19/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Binder Course 1 day Thu 6/20/24 8:00 AM Thu 6/20/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Course 1 day Fri 6/21/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/21/24 5:00 PM 

Striping 1 day Tue 6/25/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 
 



  

Gregory Dr Sixth to Fourth 8 days Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 

Inlet Filters 1 day Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/14/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Removal 1 day Tue 6/18/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/18/24 5:00 PM 

Bituminous Tack Coat 1 day Wed 6/19/24 8:00 AM Wed 6/19/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Course 1 day Fri 6/21/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/21/24 5:00 PM 

Striping 1 day Tue 6/25/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 

 

NOTE: FOURTH ST TO SIXTH ST WILL BE CLOSED TO ALL NON-CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC FROM 
6-10-24 UNTIL 7-1-24 - THIS INCLUDES ALL SIDEWALKS AND PARKING LOTS 



  

Gregory Dr 1st to 3rd 8 days Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 

Inlet Filters 1 day Fri 6/14/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/14/24 5:00 PM 

Curb Removal 0.5 days Mon 6/17/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/17/24 5:00 PM 

Curb Replacement 0.5 days Mon 6/17/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/17/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Removal 1 day Tue 6/18/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/18/24 5:00 PM 

Bituminous Tack Coat 1 day Wed 6/19/24 8:00 AM Wed 6/19/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Course 1 day Fri 6/21/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/21/24 5:00 PM 

Striping 1 day Tue 6/25/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 
 



      

Gregory St Nevada to Oregon 3 days Fri 6/21/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 

Inlet Filters 1 day Fri 6/21/24 8:00 AM Fri 6/21/24 5:00 PM 

HMA Surface Removal 0.25 days Mon 6/24/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/24/24 10:00 AM 

HMA Binder Course 0.38 days Mon 6/24/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/24/24 11:02 AM 

HMA Surface Course 0.38 days Mon 6/24/24 8:00 AM Mon 6/24/24 11:02 AM 

Striping 1 day Tue 6/25/24 8:00 AM Tue 6/25/24 5:00 PM 

 


